
W 227.50 FT OF E 503 FT OF
SE1/4 OF NW1/4 LYING S OF OLD
BELLAMY RD. ORB 794-120,

ZACK LAURA/PRICE WILLIAM
680 SW OLD BELLAMY RD
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

04-7S-17-09888-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

4717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 jerry 2.00 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

159,421
6,500
28,000

193,921
64,092

129,829
HX HB 51,411

78,418
193,921

0

193,921

0961/0272 8/15/2002 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BASTA'S

LAURA ZACK & WILLIA

0896/2583 1/28/2000 WD Q I 01 63,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUD

WILLIAM & SUSANN BA
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SALE:2:1: 2 AC WITH IMP CHECKED OK FIANCING

000047868 Roof Replacement 14,656 08/10/2023

2004HX Base Yr

680 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,891 115.8003 129.70 245,263 1975 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1656

BAS 238 100 238 20,065

BAS 1,418 100 1,418 119,545

FOP 168 30 50 4,215

FSP 330 40 132 11,128

FST 96 55 53 4,468

2,250 1,891 159,421

BAS= W19 BAS= W17 S14 E17 N14$ S14 W17 N14 W15 S42 E21 N4
FOP= E21 N8 W21 S8$ N8 E21 FSP= S8 E15 N22 W15 S14$ N14 E9
FST= E6 N16 W6 S16$ N16$.

BAS

19

14

17

14

15

42

21

4

8

21

14

9

16
BAS

17

14

17

14

FOP

21

8

21

8

FSP

8

15

22

15

14

FST

6

16

6

16

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

6,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


